AUDIO

MICROPHONES

Handheld Microphone

Wired Lav Microphone

Wireless Microphone (handheld or lavaliere)

MIXERS

4 Channel Mono Mixer
6 Channel Mixer
16 Channel Mixer

SPEAKERS

Power Speaker with Stand

PLAYERS/RECORDERS

Compact Disc Player
CD/MP3 Recorder

DATA & VIDEO

Monitors
42" LCD Flat Screen Display

Data/Video Projectors
Meeting Room Projectors
Event Projector (5000 lumens)

PLAYERS AND RECORDERS
¥%."VHS Player/Recorder

DVD Player

DVD Recorder (operator required)

POPULAR PACKAGES

Meeting Room Projector Package*®
Package Per Day Includes:

LCD Projector

6’-8’ Tripod Screen

Projection Cart

All Cabling, Extension Cords

Basic Setup Assistance

Meeting Room Support Package®
Package Per Day Includes:

6’-8 Tripod Screen

Projection Cart

All Cabling, Extension Cords

Basic Setup Assistance
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LEGACY LODGE

$50.00
$50.00
$160.00

$50.00
$75.00
$125.00

$90.00

$50.00
$150.00

$150.00

$375.00
$600.00

$75.00
$75.00
$125.00

$425.00

$120.00

*Package pricing does not include 22% service charge or 7% sales tax.

SCREENS & DRAPE

FAST FOLD (Front or Rear)

7% x 10 $250.00
9x12 $300.00
10% x 14 $400.00
Tripod Screen 6’-8' $75.00
DRAPING

Black Velour Run-Off Drape, Per Foot $18.00
Other sizes and colors available upon request
COMPUTER & ACCESSORIES

Lap Top Computer $200.00
Wireless Presenter Mouse $45.00
HP Printer $150.00
Computer Audio Patch Kit $45.00
MEETING ACCESSORIES

Polycom Conference Phone $130.00
Flipchart Package $50.00
Flipchart Package w/Post-it Pad $65.00
CAMERA

Camcorder w/Hard Drive $300.00

Professional Quality Cameras (operator required)

LABOR

All basic equipment orders are subject to 22% service charge and 7%
sales tax. Additional labor charges will apply to sets that are more
complicated.

AV TECHNICIAN RATES

Technicians are available at the following rates on a 5-hour
minimum:

Monday — Friday 7a-5p $60.00/hr
Monday — Friday 5p-7a $90.00/hr
Saturday — Sunday $90.00/hr
ALL HOLIDAYS $120.00/hr
NOTES

Any equipment or technician cancelled within 24 hours of a function’s
start time will be billed at full price.

All prices are per room, per day.
Prices are subject to change without notice
Minimum rental period is one (1) day.



