

## ALIDIO SCREENS & DRAPE

<u>AUDIO</u>		<u>SCREENS &amp; DRAPE</u>	
MICROPHONES Handheld Microphone Wired Lav Microphone Wireless Microphone (handheld or lavaliere)	\$50.00 \$50.00 \$160.00	FAST FOLD (Front or Rear) 7½ x 10 9 x 12 10½ x 14	\$250.00 \$300.00 \$400.00
MIXERS		Tripod Screen 6'-8'	\$75.00
4 Channel Mono Mixer 6 Channel Mixer 16 Channel Mixer	\$50.00 \$75.00 \$125.00	DRAPING Black Velour Run-Off Drape, Per Foot Other sizes and colors available upon request	\$18.00
SPEAKERS Power Speaker with Stand	\$90.00	COMPUTER & ACCESSORIES  Lap Top Computer  Wireless Presenter Mouse	\$200.00 \$45.00
PLAYERS/RECORDERS Compact Disc Player CD/MP3 Recorder	\$50.00 \$150.00	HP Printer Computer Audio Patch Kit	\$150.00 \$45.00
DATA & VIDEO  Monitors 42" LCD Flat Screen Display	\$150.00	MEETING ACCESSORIES  Polycom Conference Phone Flipchart Package Flipchart Package w/Post-it Pad	\$130.00 \$50.00 \$65.00
Data/Video Projectors Meeting Room Projectors Event Projector (5000 lumens)	\$375.00 \$600.00	CAMERA Camcorder w/Hard Drive Professional Quality Cameras (operator required)	\$300.00
PLAYERS AND RECORDERS 1/2"VHS Player/Recorder DVD Player DVD Recorder (operator required)	\$75.00 \$75.00 \$125.00	<ul> <li>LABOR</li> <li>All basic equipment orders are subject to 22% service charge and 7% sales tax. Additional labor charges will apply to sets that are more complicated.</li> <li>AV TECHNICIAN RATES</li> </ul>	
POPULAR PACKAGES  Meeting Room Projector Package*  Package Per Day Includes:  LCD Projector	\$425.00	Technicians are available at the following rates on a 5 minimum:  Monday – Friday 7a-5p	\$60.00/hr
6'-8' Tripod Screen Projection Cart		Monday – Friday 5p-7a Saturday – Sunday	\$90.00/hr \$90.00/hr

## **NOTES**

**ALL HOLIDAYS** 

Any equipment or technician cancelled within 24 hours of a function's start time will be billed at full price.

\$120.00/hr

- All prices are per room, per day.
- Prices are subject to change without notice
- Minimum rental period is one (1) day.

Package Per Day Includes: 6'-8' Tripod Screen

All Cabling, Extension Cords Basic Setup Assistance

**Projection Cart** 

All Cabling, Extension Cords

Basic Setup Assistance

\$120.00

Meeting Room Support Package\*

<sup>\*</sup>Package pricing does not include 22% service charge or 7% sales tax.